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- ClsHwdNo Name Navig Car CC Year Award

Class 1         Cars with Buff Forms
11 John WEBBER Maurice MILLAR ALVIS  SPEED 20 3571 1934 1st

6  Ray EDGE Mrs Ann Edge BENTLEY  3.5 LITRE 3669 1935 1st

34  Nicholas LEES Claire Lees RILEY  SPRITE 2STR 1496 1937 1st

35 Charles Milne Atkinson Louise Bowen-West VAUXHALL  30/98 4225 1923 1st

17 David CORNEY MartinTrentham  WOLSELEY  HORNET SPECIAL 1604 1933 1st

12 Anthony GALLIERS-PRATT Fiona Galliers-Pratt BENTLEY  3/4.5 LITRE 4500 1926 2nd

16 Ben YATES Roger Gibbins SUNBEAM  20.9 HP 2920 1928 2nd

8 Neil THORP Pamela Gledhill SINGER  9 SPORTS COUPE 972 1934 2nd

19 John SCOTT Deborah Scott RILEY  SIDEVALVE TOURER 1645 1926 2nd

31  Mike CARTNEY Elaine Cartney RILEY  9 MONACO 1087 1932 2nd

20 Mrs Valerie BROOKES Nigel Brookes AUSTIN  7 GORDON ENGLAND 747 1929 2nd

22 David LAMB Ian Standing RILEY  IMP 1087 1934 2nd

4 Peter GODWIN Dorinda Godwin ALFA ROMEO  6C 1750 GRAN TURISMO1750 1930 2nd

10 Robert BRITCHER Ms Angela HODGSON LANCIA  AUGUSTA 1196 1935 2nd

9 Keith HARRIS Brian Reeves ALVIS  12/50 1645 1926 3rd

21 David HUXLEY Jane Martindale ALVIS  TJ 12/50 1645 1931 3rd

Welsh Tour     Awards
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EvClasClassHeadNo Name Navig Car Pts Pts Pts Pts Pts Pts Pts Pts Pts Pts Pts Pts

Class 1         Cars with Buff Forms
1 11 John WEBBER Maurice MILLAR ALVIS  SPEED 20 V 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1st
1 6  Ray EDGE Mrs Ann Edge BENTLEY  3.5 LITRE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1st
1 34  Nicholas LEES Claire Lees RILEY  SPRITE 2STR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1st
1 35 Charles Milne Atkinson Louise Bowen-West VAUXHALL  30/98 V 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1st
1 17 David CORNEY MartinTrentham  WOLSELEY  HORNET 

SPECIAL
0 0 2f 0 0 0 0 0 0 1st

1 12 Anthony GALLIERS-

PRATT

Fiona Galliers-Pratt BENTLEY  3/4.5 LITRE 0 2f 0 0 0 0 0 0 2f 2nd

1 16 Ben YATES Roger Gibbins SUNBEAM  20.9 HP 0 2f 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2nd
1 8 Neil THORP Pamela Gledhill SINGER  9 SPORTS COUPE 0 2f 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2nd
1 19 John SCOTT Deborah Scott RILEY  SIDEVALVE TOURER 0 0 2 0 2f 0 0 0 0 2nd

1 31  Mike CARTNEY Elaine Cartney RILEY  9 MONACO 0 0 0 2f 2f 0 0 0 2f 2nd
1 20 Mrs Valerie BROOKES Nigel Brookes AUSTIN  7 GORDON 

ENGLAND
0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 2nd

1 22 David LAMB Ian Standing RILEY  IMP 0 2f 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 2nd
1 4 Peter GODWIN Dorinda Godwin ALFA ROMEO  6C 1750 

GRAN TURISMO
0 0 0 2f 2 0 0 2 2f 2nd

1 10 Robert BRITCHER Ms Angela HODGSON LANCIA  AUGUSTA V 0 0 3f 2f 0 0 0 0 2f 2nd
1 9 Keith HARRIS Brian Reeves ALVIS  12/50 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 3f 0 3rd
1 21 David HUXLEY Jane Martindale ALVIS  TJ 12/50 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 2 2f 3rd
1 2 Hugh STIRLING Jacklin Candy ALVIS  SPEED 20 TYPE SA 0 0 0 2f 0 0 2 5f 4f
1 3 Peter 

WIGGLESWORTH

Mrs Sadie MULLARD FORD  FORDOR TOWN 

SEDAN

V 0 0 0 8 5f 0 0 0 0

1 15 George ZAIDMANN Anne-Marie Jones TRIUMPH  GLORIA VITESSE 0 0 2f 0 4f 0 5 2f 0
1 7 Roger TUSHINGHAM Alison Tushingham MG  MIDGET PB 0 0 0 3 3f 0 0 4 3f
1 30 Felix COLLINS Alan Varco ALVIS  SPEED 20 N 0 2f 0 10 0 0 0 0 3f
1 18 Peter STREET Richard DELAHAY RILEY  9 MONACO V 0 3 2 0 0 0 6 6 0
1 32 David FILSELL Priscilla Llewelyn SWIFT  0 4 0 0 4 2 3 5 0
1 29 Frank HYLAND Alan ATKINSON ALVIS  SILVER EAGLE 

SPORTS

V 0 0 0 0 0 16 2f 0 2f

1 14 Chris LEACH Jill Leach ALVIS  12/50 DUCKS BACK 0 0 30m r 0 0 0 2 2f
1 5 Allen CLEAR Meirwen Clear RILEY  MKIV TOURER 0 2 0 30 3f 0 0 6f 3f
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Class 2         Cars without Buff Forms
2 26 Matthew BROUGH Ian BROUGH AUSTIN  7 TOURER V 0 0 5 2f 2f 0 6 2 0
2 25 Tim HILLS Harry Hills AUSTIN  HEAVY 12/4 0 0 0 0 5 0 8 4 2f
2 28 Michael FUSSELL Nikki Panetier COURIER  6 0 0 0 2f 0 0 0 19 0
2 24 Mark HATTON Mandy Hatton ROLLS-ROYCE  20/25 

COPUE
0 2f 0 30m r 0 2 4f 0

2 33 Bill MCCREATH Alan Grimley RILEY  LYNX Ret
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